Discipline : | TRIAL ¥

Catégorie : |ELI v
Iéffiched
Dos. Nom

16 VALLEE Nicolas

8 COUSTELLIER GIACOMO
1 MEOT CLEMENT

13 PEREZ Morgann
BRUNETAUD Alexis

12 MERGER Marius

O 00O NOULA WNH
N

7 RUDEAU Alex

3 GRILLON Louis

5 CARDONA NOAH
10 9 BRICAUD JERAN
11 4 CHARRA Nathan
12 6 FLEURY Nicolas
13 15 PETERSEN WILLIAM
14 11 BERTUSSI Florian
15 14 HEDIN Viktor

10 POUDRET Théo

—-
[e)]

Code UCI

10009552460
10005575460
10007867589
10008804045
10007699154
10007086842
10008803035
10009921868
10009921767
10010122639
10011229449
10009552359
10052467583
10008851636
10009922575
10009641982

COUPE DE FRANCE - TRIAL #1 UCI Classe 1 - Méribel (73)

14/07/2018

Club ou team officiel

ESC Meaux

MTB MARTIGUES

ESSOR CYCL. ANDUZIEN
PASSION TRIAL CHAMBERY
UNION BOURGES CHER CYCLISME
BIKE TRIAL FRANC COMTOIS
A.C. ANNONAY VTT

HORIZON MONTLUCON

TRIAL CLUB FABREGUES

VTT ST THURIAL BROCELIANDE
VELO SAINT JU 07

VELO CLUB ORNANS
HOLBAECK TRIAL KLUB
PASSION TRIAL CHAMBERY

CK DAINON

R.T.F. 38

Comité

77
53
51
41
44
42
41
41
51
43
41
42
DAN
41
SUE
a1

Pts

1

21
21
22
24
24
26
30
32
51
60
63
65
70

Pénalités Sup.
200
170
150
140
132
126
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104



